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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       HILL1        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
1     Alan Lowe              MUN29          1/3              1:54:50.48
2     Stuart Johnson         M4049         1/10              1:56:43.97
3     Neil Chanter           M4049         2/10     1:58.27  1:56:46.36
4     Russell Ussery         M4049         3/10              2:03:34.74
5     Tyler Ussery           MUN29          2/3     2:11.81  2:07:29.91
6     Paul Jelliss           M4049         4/10     2:23.96  2:09:41.11
7     Orion Child            MUN29          3/3     1:44.98  2:11:54.05
8     William Madosky        M60UP          1/1     2:09.17  2:12:47.15
9     Ashton Oltmanns        FUN29          1/1     2:11.05  2:13:22.59
10    Keith Webb             M3039          1/7     2:06.27  2:14:16.71
11    Dale Cira              M5059          1/8     2:13.08  2:14:17.61
12    Erik Morse             M3039          2/7     1:38.46  2:15:36.35
13    Trevor Reeves          M3039          3/7     1:59.72  2:15:37.92
14    David Munns            M4049         5/10     2:28.58  2:21:37.58
15    Travis Smith           M3039          4/7     2:22.10  2:24:46.77
16    William Kimmell        M5059          2/8     2:55.68  2:26:28.87
17    Beth Shepard           F4049          1/2     2:52.97  2:29:40.96
18    Ryan Pigg              M3039          5/7     2:19.13  2:29:51.89
19    Brent Duckworth        M4049         6/10     2:27.81  2:31:03.69
20    Paul Schon             M5059          3/8     2:47.89  2:33:50.48
21    Nancy Yaeger           F4049          2/2     2:57.14  2:43:31.07
22    Eric Vander Linden     M5059          4/8     2:48.52  2:51:10.59
23    Timothy May            M4049         7/10     3:29.34  2:54:42.53
24    Anthony Escobedo       M4049         8/10     2:49.64  2:58:49.86
25    Jim Howard             M4049         9/10     2:37.27  2:58:51.27
26    Ryan Roe               M4049        10/10     3:24.27  3:03:45.81
27    Bob Grove              M5059          5/8     3:30.19  3:13:16.56
28    Martin Podokh          M5059          6/8     4:17.97  3:17:23.65
29    Sean Pridgeon          M3039          6/7     3:54.75  3:21:35.91
30    Keith Caldwell         M5059          7/8     3:51.86  3:22:58.85
31    Elizabeth Heidt        F3039          1/1     5:43.31  4:28:39.42
32    Jonathan Heidt         M3039          7/7     5:46.37  4:28:39.70
33    Greg Herpin            M5059          8/8     3:53.42  4:49:18.49
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